S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
 FLS-600 Light Source
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FLS-600-12D = 850/1300 nm LED source 62.5/125 µm
FLS-600-23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser 9/125 µm
FLS-600-234BL = 1310/1550/1625 nm laser 9/125 µm
FLS-600-235BL = 1310/1490/1550 nm laser 9/125 µm
FLS-600-12D-23BL =  850/1300 nm LED source 62.5/125 µm,
1310/1550 nm laser 9/125 µm
SPFLS600.12AN  © 2013 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008
 Printed in Canada  13/04
FLS-60X-XX
Example: FLS-600-234BL-EI-EUI-89
Connector*
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key